## 119000200910

|                      | (Requestor's Name)       |
|----------------------|--------------------------|
|                      | (Address)                |
|                      | (Address)                |
|                      | (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-U               | P WAIT MAIL              |
|                      | (Business Entity Name)   |
|                      | (Document Number)        |
| Certified Copies     | Certificates of Status   |
| Special Instructions | s to Filing Officer:     |
|                      |                          |
|                      |                          |
|                      |                          |

Office Use Only



900331378129

07/02/19--01808--003 \*\*130.00

A DIETARY OF STATE



July 24, 2019

MARGARET ROMANO 109 WELLINGTON C WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33417

SUBJECT: HOMES MELODY LLC Ref. Number: W19000067521

We have received your document for HOMES MELODY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The complete document was not recieved please vist WWW.SUNBIZ.ORG and print off and fill out the complete document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 819A00015036

Marti Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

## **COVER LETTER**

 $(\mathbf{x}_{i}) = (\mathbf{x}_{i}, \mathbf{x}_{i}, \mathbf{x}_{i},$ 

| TO:            | Registration S<br>Division of Co |   |   |  |
|----------------|----------------------------------|---|---|--|
| SUBJI          | ECT:                             | Hom e   | d Liability Company   | y LLC.   |
| The en         | closed Articles o                | f Organization and fee(s) are s   | ubmitted for filing.  |  |
| Please         | return all corresp               | ondence concerning this matte   | er to the following:  |  |
|                |                                  | $\gamma \gamma$   | argaret Rom.  | an O   |
|                |                                  |   | Firm/Company  |  |
|                |                                  | 10  | 9 Wellington  | on C   |
|                |                                  | Wes   | t Palm Ber  | ach, FL 3341<br>anticobinet  |
|                |                                  | E-mail address: (to be used for   | 539 2 9 1 or future annual report notification)   | anticob.net  |
| For fu         | rther information                | concerning this matter, please  |   |  |
|                | Marza                            | A Romano  | at _ <u>561-</u> <u>33 1-</u><br>Area Code & Daytime Telep  | - DSS O  |
| Enclo          | sed is a check f                 | or the following amount:  |   |  |
| <b>⊒\$</b> 125 | .00 Filing Fee                   | S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  | □\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)   | \$160.00 Filing Fee,<br>Certificate of Status &<br>Certified Copy<br>(additional copy is enclosed) |
|                |                                  | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C | ircle  |

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| Melody Home:   | s "LL.C.,"  |   | T. C. Y. MILCY  |
|--|---|---|---|
| (Mu  | st contain the words "Limited Liabi   | ility Company, "                                | L.L.C., Or L.L.C.   |
| ARTICLE II - Address:<br>The mailing address and s     | treet address of the principal office   | of the Limited I                                | Liability Company is:   |
| <u>P</u>   | rincipal Office Address:  |   | Mailing Address:  |
|  |   | Marg  | aret Romano   |
|  |   | 100 V   | Vellington F  |
|  |   |   |   |
| (The Limited Liability Co<br>another business entity w | ith an active Florida registration.)  | West<br>registered Agen<br>gistered Agent. Y    | Palm Beach, FL 33417  |
| (The Limited Liability Co<br>another business entity w | mpany cannot serve as its own Reg   | West<br>registered Agen<br>gistered Agent. Y    | Palm Beach, FL 33417 t's Signature:                                     |
| (The Limited Liability Co<br>another business entity w | mpany cannot serve as its own Regith an active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered age  Margaret Romano                        | West<br>registered Agen<br>gistered Agent. Y    | Palm Beach, FL 33417 t's Signature:                                     |
| (The Limited Liability Co<br>another business entity w | mpany cannot serve as its own Regith an active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered age  Margaret Romano  No.  109 Wellington F | West registered Agen gistered Agent. Y ent are: | Palm Beach, FL 33417 t's Signature: /ou must designate an individual or |
| (The Limited Liability Co<br>another business entity w | mpany cannot serve as its own Regith an active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered age  Margaret Romano  No                    | West registered Agen gistered Agent. Y ent are: | Palm Beach, FL 33417 t's Signature: /ou must designate an individual or |
| (The Limited Liability Co<br>another business entity w | mpany cannot serve as its own Regith an active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered age  Margaret Romano  No.  109 Wellington F | West registered Agen gistered Agent. Y ent are: | Palm Beach, FL 33417 t's Signature: /ou must designate an individual or |

(CONTINUED)

| Title:   | Name and Address:  |
|--|--|
| "AMBR" - Authorized Member   |  |
| "MGR" = Manager  | Manager Decreases "MCD"  |
|  | Margaret Romano "MGR" 109 Wellington F   |
|  | West Palm Beach, 33417   |
|  | 1 F1   |
|  | Heather Hawkins "MGR"  |
|  | 83 Creed Street  |
|  | Struthers, Ohio 44471  |
| •  | Christelle Fretwell "MGR"  |
|  | 5697 Bushnell Campbell Rd.   |
|  | Kinsman, Ohio 44428  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
| (Use attachment if necessary)  | ate of filine:   |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than the da<br>fective date is listed, the date must be   | ate of filing:   |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than the date to feetive date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not unsent's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  | specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90<br>or meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no  |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than the date feetive date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not unsent's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department of Signature of all Signa | in meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no not of State's records.  |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not unsent's effective date on the Departme  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of all files document is exert any files.   | specific and cannot be more than tive business days prior to or 90 |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than the date feetive date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not unient's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department effective date on the Departmen | inember or an authorized representative of a member, secured in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statues, alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  |